
 

STATE TEAMS 
As of March 31, 2025 

 *Team Lead 

MISSISSIPPI    

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Jeff Morenoff*  MI06 University of Michigan morenoff@umich.edu 
Jamiko Deleveaux MS01 University of Mississippi jamikovdeleveaux@gmail.com 

    
      
CALIFORNIA    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Martha Bailey CA32 University of California, Los Angeles marthabailey@g.ucla.edu 
William Dow* CA10 University of California, Berkeley wdow@berkeley.edu 
Richard Liang CA16 Stanford University liangr@stanford.edu 
Ryan Longmuir CA34 University of California, Los Angeles longmuiryan@gmail.com 
Erica Sedlander CA11 University of California, San Francisco erica.sedlander@ucsf.edu 
Sarah Beth Stein CA32 University of California, Los Angeles sarahbstein@ucla.edu 
Allison Stolte CA42 University of California, Irvine astolte@hs.uci.edu 
     

     
COLORADO / UTAH    

 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Ryan Gabriel UT03 Brigham Young University ryangabriel@byu.edu 
Narayan  Sasty*  University of Michigan  
Amanda Stevenson CO02 University of Colorado, Boulder amanda.stevenson@colorado.edu 
    

     
DC / FLORIDA    
 

 
 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Mathew Hauer* FL02 Florida State University mehauer@fsu.edu 
Lillian Kilduff DC01, FL02 Population Reference Bureau lkilduff@prb.org (will join Team FL) 

Jennifer Park DC01, FL02 
National Academies of Sciences, 
Engineering, and Medicine jpark@nas.edu (will join Team FL) 

    
     

  



 

ILLINOIS    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Vincent Hotz* IL01 University of Chicago hotz@uchicago.edu 
Max Kummerow IL13 Retired maxkummerow@yahoo.com 
Jessica Polos IL05 DePaul University jpolos@depaul.edu 
Grace Venechuk IL01 University of Chicago gvenechuk@uchicago.edu 
    

     
INDIANA    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Juliane  Baron*    
Elaine Hernandez IN09 Indiana University ehernan@iu.edu 
Christopher Seto IN04 Purdue University setoc@purdue.edu 
    

     
LOUISIANA    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 

Allison Plyer* LA02 
The Data Center of Southeast 
Louisiana allisonp@datacenterresearch.org 

Tim Slack LA05 Louisiana State University timslack.lsu@gmail.com 
Amy Thierry LA02 Xavier University of Louisiana  
    

     
MASSACHUSETTS / CONNECTICUT   
 

 
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Lisa Berkman* MA05 Harvard University  

Anna Bokun MA07 
University of Texas, Austin (with MA 
team)  

Christina Cross MA05 Harvard University cjcross2@gmail.com 
Jennifer Cruz MA07 Harvard University jencruz@g.harvard.edu 
Emma Zang CT03 Yale University dewelve@gmail.com 
    

     
  



 

MARYLAND / VIRGINIA    
 

 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Feinian Chen MD07 Johns Hopkins University fchen43@jhu.edu 
Elena Garcia Farina MD07 Johns Hopkins University egarci51@jh.edu 
Karen Hardee VA08 Hardee Associates karen.hardee@hardeeassociates.com 
Linda  Jacobsen*  Population Reference Bureau   
Sangeetha 
Madhavan MD04 University of Maryland, College Park smadhava@umd.edu 
Melissa Milkie MD08 University of Toronto (with team MD) melissa.milkie@utoronto.ca 
Liana Sayer MD04 University of Maryland, College Park lsayer@umd.edu 
Katrina Walsemann MD04 University of Maryland, College Park kwalsema@umd.edu 
    

     
MICHIGAN    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Sarah Burgard MI06 University of Michigan burgards@umich.edu 
Kate Cagney* MI06 University of Michigan kcagney@umich.edu 
Carina Gronlund MI12 University of Michigan gronlund@umich.edu 
John Kubale MI06 University of Michigan jkubale@umich.edu 
Joe LaBriola MI06 University of Michigan labriola@umich.edu 
Margaret 
Levenstein MI06 University of Michigan maggiel@umich.edu 
Amy Pienta MI06 University of Michigan apienta@umich.edu 
Emily Treleaven MI06 University of Michigan treleav@umich.edu 
    

     
MINNESOTA    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Lara Cleveland MN05 University of Minnesota clevelan@umn.edu 
Catherine Fitch MN05 University of Minnesota fitch@umn.edu 
Sarah Flood MN06 University of Minnesota floo0017@umn.edu 
Claire Kamp Dush MN05 University of  Minnesota kampdush@umn.edu 
Theresa Osypuk MN04 University of Minnesota tosypuk@umn.edu 
David Van Riper* MN04 University of Minnesota vanriper@umn.edu 
Kari Williams MN05 University of Minnesota will3986@umn.edu 
    

     
  



 

NORTH CAROLINA    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Elizabeth 
Frankenberg* NC04 University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill e.frankenberg@unc.edu 
Scott Lynch NC03 Duke University sml2@duke.edu 
Giovanna Merli NC04 Duke University giovanna.merli@duke.edu 
Lisa Pearce NC04 University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill ldpearce@unc.edu 
Sarah Petry NC04 University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill spetry@unc.edu 
    

     
NEW MEXICO / ARIZONA    

 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Nancy Lopez NM01 University of New Mexico nlopez@unm.edu 
Mary Jo  H.  
Mitchell*  

Population Association of America/Association 
of Population Centers  

Rachel Rosenfeld AZ06 University of Wisconsin-Madison rrosenfeld@wisc.edu 

    
     
NEW YORK    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Colleen Heflin NY22 Syracuse University cmheflin@syr.edu 
Kenneth Hodges NY19 Claritas ken.hodges@claritas.com 
Vida Maralani* NY19 Cornell University vida.maralani@cornell.edu 
Shannon Monnat NY22 Syracuse University smmonnat@syr.edu 
Ann Moore NY20 The Guttmacher Institute amoore@guttmacher.org 
Kelly Musick NY19 Cornell University musick@cornell.edu 
Lawrence Wu NY10 New York University lawrence.wu@nyu.edu 
    

     
OHIO    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Susan Brown* OH05 Bowling Green State University brownsl@bgsu.edu 
Kammi Schmeer OH03 The Ohio State University schmeer.1@osu.edu 
Evangeline Warren OH03 The Ohio State University warren.651@osu.edu 
    

     
  



 

PENNSYLVANIA / NEW JERSEY   
 

 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Irma Elo* PA03 University of Pennsylvania popelo@pop.upenn.edu 
Paula Fomby PA03 University of Pennsylvania pfomby@sas.upenn.edu 
Iliana Kohler PA05 University of Pennsylvania iliana@pop.upenn.edu 
Anna Shetler PA15 Pennsylvania State University shetleranna@psu.edu 
Yueqi Xie NJ12 Princeton University yx5888@princeton.edu 
    

     
RHODE ISLAND / VERMONT   
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Elizabeth Fussell RI01 Brown University Elizabeth_Fussell@brown.edu 
Isabella Nadeau RI01 Brown University isabella_nadeau@brown.edu 
Candas Pinar VT01 Saint Michael's College cpinar@smcvt.edu 
Angelina Rios-
Galindo RI01 Brown University angelina_rios-galindo@brown.edu 

Kenzie  Shelstad*  
Consortium of Social Science 
Associations   

    
     
TENNESSEE / MISSOURI   

 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Cliff Ross TN05 Vanderbilt University clifford.ross@Vanderbilt.Edu 
Kyler Sherman-
Wilkins* MO07 Missouri State University kshermanwilkins@missouristate.edu 
    

     
TEXAS    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Rachel Cortes TX21 Claritas rachel.cortes@claritas.com 
Jeralynn Cossman TX20 University of Texas at San Antonio Lynne.Cossman@utsa.edu 
Nadia Flores-Yeffal TX19 Texas Tech University nadia.flores@ttu.edu 
Fatima Frausto TX20 University of Texas at San Antonio Fatima.Frausto@utsa.edu 
Jennifer Glass* TX37 University of Texas at Austin jennifer-glass@utexas.edu 
Xiuhong You TX30 University of Texas at San Antonio helen.you@utsa.edu 

     
     

  



 

WASHINGTON / OREGON   
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Kyle Crowder WA07 University of Washington kylecrow@uw.edu 
Sara Curran* WA07 University of Washington scurran@u.washington.edu 
Pamela Mcmullin-
Messier WA08 Central Washington University pamelamcmm@yahoo.com 
Hilary Schwandt WA02 Western Washington University hilary.schwandt@wwu.edu 
Omar Youssif OR03 Reed College omaryoussif@reed.edu 

     
     
WISCONSIN    
 

 

Name Dist. Affiliation Email 
Marcia Carlson* WI02 University of Wisconsin - Madison carlson@ssc.wisc.edu 
Katherine Curtis WI02 University of Wisconsin-Madison kcurtis@ssc.wisc.edu 
Ax DeLessio-Parson WI04 City of Milwaukee/City Council axdelessioparson@gmail.com 
Callie Freitag WI02 University of Wisconsin-Madison callie.freitag@wisc.edu 
Lauren Giurini WI02 University of Wisconsin- Madison lgiurini@wisc.edu 
Sara Ronnkvist WI02 University of Wisconsin - Madison sronnkvist@wisc.edu 
Christine Schwartz WI02 University of Wisconsin-Madison cschwart@ssc.wisc.edu 
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